BIS STARLOCK® II
Cable Bind System
Multi purpose Cable Bundler
 Easy and quick to use
 Wide range of applications
 Tightens strip and cuts redundant parts
 Always exact cable length
 No loss of material

  Max. allowed load: 120 kg
  2 slots for cable tie
(width max. 9 mm)
  Hole Ø 6,5 mm for threaded
rod or screw M6
 Tempered steel, white zinc
 plated
 For BIS STARLOCK® strap or
 cable ties (width < 4,6 mm)
  For solid materials
(drill at Ø 6 mm)
Part No. Code BIS STARLOCK® II Cable Bind System Packing
090 9 061 SLKIIBKOB BIS STARLOCK® II (+15 m cable strap + 100 locking clips-black) 1 / Case
090 9 060 SLKIIBKON BIS STARLOCK® II (+15 m cable strap + 100 locking clips-white) 1 / Case
Part No. Code BIS STARLOCK® Consumables* Packing
090 9 121 SLKBT15B Cable strap of 15 m - black 2 / Bag
090 9 120 SLKBT15N Cable strap of 15 m - white 2 / Bag
090 9 151 SLKBT100B Cable strap of 100 m - black 1 / Carton
090 9 150 SLKBT100N Cable strap of 100 m - white 1 / Carton
090 9 171 SLKBT300B Cable strap of 300 m - black 1 / Carton
090 9 170 SLKBT300N Cable strap of 300 m - white 1 / Carton
090 9 201 SLKBT200B 20 Locking clips (1 stick of 20 pcs) - black 10 / Bag
090 9 200 SLKBT200N 20 Locking clips (1 stick of 20 pcs) - white 10 / Bag
*   Cable strap: roll of 15 m, 100 m or 300 m - black or white. Other colours on request.
Locking clips: 200 clips in a bag (10 sticks of 20 clips) - black or white. Other colours on request.
BISCLIPS® Tiger
Fix onto girders or metal frames